pivotstove.com.au 1© Pivot Stove & HeatingTested and approved to AS/NZS 2918:2018
12” RSF PARTS LIST
Individual Item Description						      Part Number		  RRP inc GST
12” RSF Adaptor (Connects standard 12” to 12” RSF)			   RSF12-12ADAPTOR	 $220.00
12” RSF 100mm Insulated Straight Pipe 	 				    RSF12-100	  	 $280.00
12” RSF 100mm Insulated Straight Pipe, Black				    RSF12-100BLK 		 $300.00
12” RSF 250mm Insulated Straight Pipe	 				    RSF12-250	  	 $320.00
12” RSF 250mm Insulated Straight Pipe, Black				    RSF12-250BLK	  	 $360.00
12” RSF 500mm Insulated Straight Pipe					     RSF12-500	  	 $340.00
12” RSF 500mm Insulated Straight Pipe, Black				    RSF12-500BLK 		 $380.00
12” RSF 1,000mm Insulated Straight Pipe, S/S				    RSF12-1000		  $380.00
12” RSF 1,000mm Insulated Straight Pipe, Black	 	 		  RSF12-1000BLK	 $420.00
12” RSF 340mm-500mm Insulated Adjustable Pipe	  	 	 RSF12-ADJUST	 	 $300.00
12” RSF 340mm-500mm Insulated Adjustable Pipe, Black 	 	 RSF12-ADJUSTBLK 	 $340.00
12” RSF Insulated 45° Bend	 	 				    RSF12-45oBEND 	 $300.00
12” RSF Insulated 45° Bend, Black  	 				    RSF12-45oBENDBLK	 $340.00
12” RSF Insulated Ceiling Ring for new homes				    RSF12-CR		  $490.00
	 15°								        RSF12-CR15		  $490.00
	 22°								        RSF12-CR22		  $490.00
	 30°								        RSF12-CR30		  $490.00
12” IFK Ceiling Ring for existing homes					     IFK12-CR		  $200.00
	 15°								        IFK12-CR15		  $200.00
	 22°								        IFK12-CR22		  $200.00
	 30°								        IFK12-CR30		  $200.00
12” RSF Insulated Cowl 							      RSF12-COWL	  	 $320.00
12” RSF Insulated Cowl, Black						      RSF12-COWLBLK 	 $360.00
Ceiling Support Brace							       RSF12-CS		  $280.00
Roof Bracing Kit with arms	 					     RSF12-RB		  $250.00
A
da
pt
or
In
su
la
te
d
Fl
ue
Be
nd
s
R
SF
 C
ei
lin
g
R
in
gs
IF
K
 C
ei
lin
g
R
in
gs
C
ow
l
BRACING
200mm 200mm
Extends 1700mm - 3000mm
Extends 55mm - 300mm
Bracing flue within
ceiling cavity
Supporting flue
outside the roof
Includes 2x
adjustable support
bars with brackets
Bracing flue
on outside wall
T-Piece with
bracing to wall
Extends 50mm - 200mm Extends 50mm - 200mm
Ceiling Support Brace
RSF CS
Braces flue
Inside your ceiling
Roof Bracing Kit
RSF RB
Braces flue
Outside on your roof
pivotstove.com.au
1300 474 868
™